

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st R/A Bill					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from L039 Shekhpura to Kargil Smark tola. in Hampura Block					
Package No- MNCSE-NAB					
-BRRP- 237 Siwan-or					
Tender id- 95454					
Billed - 4123856					
Name of contractor:- Smt. Bachha Singh.					
Vill- Sarao -					
P.S. Rasulpur.					
Dist- Saran - 8584128 Bihar.					
Registration No- 1180033					
PAN No- BNKPS9161E					
GST No- 10BNKPS9161E27X					
Email - Bachha273@gmail.com					
Mobil No- 6200261126					
Work Allotment No- Letter NO- 27 95 Dated 15-04-21					
CE- 03 Office					
Agreement No- 8/5/21/ 2021-22					
DOA - 6/09/2021					
Date of Completion of work- 5/09/22					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th and Final bill				RS
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of					
road from L039 to Shekhpur					
to Kargil Smarak Tola in					
Hasanpura Block					
Agency :- Sri Bachcha Singh Vill - Saran					
D/S Rasulpur Saran					
Agt No :- 85BD/2021-22					
Date of work order - 06.09.21					
Actual date of completion - 22.10.23					
Abstract of cost					
①	P/v and fixing of				
	bench mark - - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/22				
	1.20 KM @ ₹ 3820.34/KM				4584=00
②	P/v and fixing of reference				
	Pillar - - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/22				
	1.20 KM @ ₹ 1765.60/KM				2119=00
③	clearing and grubbing				
	road land - - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/22				
	0.60 Hect @ ₹ 51133.76/Hect				30680=00
④	Const ⁿ of GSB grading				
	1 material - - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/22				
	274.467 M ³ @ ₹ 3161.23/M ³				867653=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P/v laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr3					
Qty wide TMB P/22					
164.72/m ³ @ ₹ 3842.60/m ³					₹ 632953=00
(6) Consum of GSB with grading material - -					
Qty wide TMB P/23					
36.47m ³ @ ₹ 3161.23/m ³					₹ 115290=00
(7) Excavation for road way cutting - - - -					
Qty wide TMA P/23					
104.25m ³ @ ₹ 74.14/m ³					₹ 7731=00
(8) P/v laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr3 - - - -					
Qty wide TMB P/23					
102.075m ³ @ ₹ 3842.60/m ³					₹ 392233=00
(9) P/v and applying primer coat with BE SS1					
Qty wide TMB P/23					
2196.25m ² @ ₹ 44.10/m ²					₹ 96855=00
(10) P/v and applying tack coat with BE RS1					
Qty wide TMB P/23					
2196.25m ² @ ₹ 14.96/m ²					₹ 32856=00
(11) P/v laying and rolling 20mm thick M.S.S.					
Qty wide TMB P/23					
2196.25m ² @ ₹ 223.69/m ²					₹ 491279=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12)	Const ⁿ of un reinforced				
	c.c Pavement				
	Qty wide TMB P/24				
	274.80M ³ @ ₹ 7110.20/M ³ - ₹				1954053=0
(13)	Const ⁿ of embankment				
	Lead up 1000 M				
	Qty wide TMB P/24				
	370.65M ³ @ ₹ 188.05/M ³ - ₹				69701=0
(14)	Const ⁿ of embankment				
	Lead up to 100 M				
	Qty wide TMB P/24				
	864.85M ³ @ ₹ 152.14/M ³ - ₹				131578=0
(15)	Const ⁿ of sub grade				
	Qty wide TMB P/26				
	247.5M ³ @ ₹ 189.68/M ³ - ₹				46946=00
(16)	P/v and fixing RCC MIS				
	grade in km stone				
	Qty wide TMB P/26				
	2 Nos @ ₹ 2292.96/each - ₹				4586=00
(17)	200M Stone				
	Qty wide TMB P/26				
	5 Nos @ ₹ 614.48/each - ₹				3072=00
(18)	P/v and fixing retro				
	reflective road sign				
	600 mm circular				
	Qty wide TMB P/26				
	2 Nos @ ₹ 4968.00/each - ₹				9936=00
(19)	900 mm triangular				

Continuation

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

articulare	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty wide	TM B	P/26	
		3 Nos @	₹ 5512.00/each	₹	16536=00
(20)		600 x 450 mm rectangular			
		Qty wide	TM B	P/26	
		3 Nos @	₹ 4828.42/each	₹	14485=00
(21)		P/V Laying hot asphalt			
		thermo plastic road			
		marking - - -			
		Qty wide	TM B	P/26	
		230m ² @	₹ 735.44/m ²	₹	169151=00
(22)		Planting of tree by			
		the road side - -			

		Qty wide	TM B	P/26	
		12 Nos @	₹ 819.92/each	₹	9839=00
(23)		P/V and fixing of typical			
		MMGISy Informationary			
		board - - -			
		Qty wide	TM B	P/24	
		2 Nos @	₹ 10920.71/each	₹	21842=00
				₹	51946=00
				₹	5125958=00
		Add 12% GST + 1% LC		₹	666375=00
		Add Seigniorage Fee		₹	61282=00
				₹	5853615=00
		less 5.25% for below		₹	307315=00
				₹	5546300=00
		less per vehicle payment		₹	5251529=00

₹ 294771=00

Continuation

22.10.23
J E

22/10/23
AE